

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 324 of 2022

Rajesh Kumar Dhosle **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

12.12.2022	Mr. B. P. Singh, counsel for the Appellant. Mr. Samir Uraon, G.A. for the State. Heard on admission. Learned State counsel would accept notice on behalf of Respondent No.1. Issue notice to respondents No. 2 & 3 on payment of PF as per Rule. Call for the record. List the matter after service is complete. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge	
VI/-		