



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

ACQA No. 324 of 2022

RAJESH KUMAR DHOSLE **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & Ors.

28/08/2024	Mr. B.P. Singh, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Ajit Singh, G.A. for the State/respondent No.1. Mr. Pritendra Chauhan, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Ashutosh Trivedi, counsel for respondents No.2 & 3. Heard on admission. Admit. List this case for final hearing in its due course. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge
Vasant	