



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 324 of 2022

RAJESH KUMAR DHOSLE *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

ACQA/924/2024

Order Sheet

26/11/2024	Mr. Pramod Shrivastava, Dy. Govt. Advocate for the appellant/State. Mr. R. Trivedi, counsel for the respondents. List this case for final hearing on 5-3-2025. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) JUDGE
Raju	