



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 324 of 2022

RAJESH KUMAR DHOSLE *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

ACQA/924/2024

Order Sheet

07/05/2025	Mr. Vidhyabhusan Soni, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. B.P. Singh, Mr. Arvind Dubey, GA, Mr. Ashutosh Trivedi and Mr. Rupesh Trivedi, counsel for the respective parties. Mr. Soni prays for some time. As prayed, list these matters after 12 weeks. Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge
<i>Priyanka</i>	