

ACQA No. 324 of 2022

02/03/2026	Shri Harsh Wardhan Singh Thakur, counsel for the appellant. Shri Dharmesh Shrivastava, Dy. A.G. appears along with Ms. Deepeshwari Mahilwar, P.L. for the State/respondent No.1, while none for others, though served. As prayed by counsel for the appellant, post this matter after three weeks for final hearing along with ACQA No.924/2024. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
-------------------	--