



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 324 of 2022

RAJESH KUMAR DHOSLE **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH AND
OTHERS

ACQA/924/2024

Order Sheet

06/05/2026	Shri Aditya Srivastav, counsel appears on behalf of Shri B. P. Singh, counsel for the Appellant. Shri Sachidanand Yadav, Panel Lawyer for the State/Respondent No.1, while none for other Respondents, though served. As prayed by learned counsel appearing for the appellant, post this matter for final hearing after summer vacation along with ACQA/924/2024. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
Nikita	